22DEL25
14:15:53(E

COMMUNITY :
PROGRAM :
RACE : 1
SOURCE

SCRATCHED
FAVORITES

$2.00
ORDER

1st
2nd
3ra
4th

Exacta

Trifecta

Superfecta

5T)

REPCRTING DATE:

PRICE- REPORT

PIMLICO COMMUNITY
LAUREL ZZDECZ5

LA
ORDER OF FINISH

RUNNERS : 6
3

PAYS
RUNKERS
OFFICTAL
3

4

1

5
OFFICIAL
3/4

OFFICIAL
3/4/1

OFFICIAL

3/4/31/5

3/4/1/5

22DEC25
(U
Win
4.00

$2.00 PAYS
22.20

$1.00 PAYS
417.90

$1.00 PAYS .
171.00

AmT/MA3 25.2.0

5 Pollars)

Place

$1.00 PAYS
11.10

50.50 PAYS
23.95

50.10 PAYS
17.10

Show

3.00
3.40
4.60

(UGS Dollars)

(US Dollars)

(US Dopnllars)




22DEC25 PRICE REPORT AmT/MA3 25.2.0

14:46:17 (EST) REPORTING DATE: 22DECZ25

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL 22DEC25

RACE : 2

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 8/1/3/2
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 5,6,11,12
FAVORITES : 13

$2.00 PAYS (US Dollars)
ORDER RUNNERS Win Flace
OFFICIAL
1st 8 7.20 3.60
2nd 1 14.00
3rd 3
4th 2
Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS 51,00 PAYS
8/1 72.40 36.20
Trifectas
OFFICTIAL 51.00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS
8/1/3 275.80 137.20
Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS 50.10 PAYS
8/1/3/2 964,80 96.48

Daily Double
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
3/8 27.00 13.5¢0C

(s

(US

{US

(8BS

Show

2.40
6.60
5.20

Dollars)

bollars)

bollars)

Dollars)

PRCOO02
PAGE# 1



22DECZDS

15:18:09(EST)

COMMUNITY:

PROGRAM
RACE : 3
SOURCE

PIMLICO COMMUNITY
LAUREL 22DECZ5

LA
ORDER OF FINISE

SCRATCHED RUNNERS

FAVORITES

$2.00
ORDER

1st
2nd
3rd
4th

Exacta

Trifecta

Superfecta

8

PAYS
RUNNERS
OFFICIAL
5

8

ic

11

CFFICIAL
5/8

OFFICIAL
5/8/10

OFFICIAL
5/8/10/11

Daily Double

OFFICIAL
8/5

5/8/10/11

$2.

1.

$1.

52.

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATHE:

AmT/MA3 25.2.0

22DEC25
{US Dollars)
Win Place
8.8C 4.00
2.80
00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
24.80 12.40
00 PAYS 50.50 PAYS
137.10 68.55
00 PAYS $0.10C PAYS
1116.390 111.63
00 PAYS $1.0C PAYS

32.60

16.3¢C

(Us

(UGS

(USs

Show

4.80
3.40
6.20

Dollars)

Dollars)

bellars)

Dollars)

PRCSGOZ2
PAGE# 1



22DEC25 PRICE REPORT AmT/MA3 25.2.0 PRCOODC2

15:52:24(EST) REPORTING DATE: 22DEC25 PAGE# 1

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMONITY

PROGRAM ; LAUREL 22DEC25

RACE : 4

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 6/11/1/5

SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE

FAVORITES : 7

52,00 PAYS {08 Dollars)

ORDER RUNNERS Win Place Show
OFFICIAL

1st [ 4G.80 20.40 18.00

Znd 11 G.40 7.20

3rd 1 10.40

4th 5

Exacta
CFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS 51.00 PAYS (US Dollars}
6/11 487 .80 243,80

Trifecta
QFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS (US Dollarxs}
&/11/ALL 510.40 255.20

Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.10 PAYS {US Dollars)
6/11/ALL/ALL 213.20 21.32

Daily Double
OFFICIAL 52.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS {US Dollars)
5/86 121.40 60.70



Z22DEC25 PRICE REPORT AmT/MA3 25.2.0

16:14:55(EST) REPORTING DATE: 22DECZ25

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL 22DEC25
RACE : 5

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 7/8/1/3
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 2
FAVORITES : 7

$2.0C PAYS {GS Dollars)
ORDER RUNNERS Win Place
OFFICIAL
ist 7 o 3.20 2.80
2nd 8 2.80
3rd 1
4th 3
Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS 51.00 PAYS
7/8 ) 10.20 5.10
Trifecta ]
OF¥ICIAL $1.00 PAYS 50.50 PAYS
7/8/1 . 26.30 13.15
Supexrfecta
OFFICIAL . $1.00 PAYS $0.10 PAYS

7/8/1/3 127.50 12.75

Daily Double
OFFICIAL 52.00 PAYS 51.00 PAYS
6/1 ' 203.20 101.690

(Us

{Us

(Us

(US

Show

2.20
2.60
3.40

Dollars)

Dellars}

Doliars)

Dollars)




Z2DECZ5 PRICE REPORT AmMT/MA3 25.2.0

16:47:16{EST) REPORTING DATE: Z2DEC25

COMMUNTTY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL 22DEC25
RACE : 6

SOURCE : LA

QORDER OF FINISH : 2/7/6/3
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITES : ©

$52.00 PAYS (US Dbollars)
ORDER RUNMNERS Win Place
OFFICIAL
lst 2 9.00 i1.80
2nd 7 5.80
3rd 6
4th 3
Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
2/7 86.60 43.30
Trifecta
OFFICIAL 51.00 PAYS 50,50 PAYS
2/7/6 180G.830 90.45
Superfecta
OFFICIAL 51.00 PAYS 50.10 PAYS
2/1/6/3 ) 1011.70 101,17

Daily Double
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
/2 72.40 36.20

{Us

(US

(s

(US

Show

3.80
3.60
2.1¢C

Dollars}

Dellars)

Dollars)

Decllars)

PRCOCOZ
PAGEH 1



22DEC25

17:15:29(EST) REPORTING DATH:

PRICE REPORT
22DEC25

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM : LAUREL Z2DECZ5

RACE : 7

SOQURCE : LA
ORDER CF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVGRITES : 1

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 5}

2nd 1

3rd 2

1th 3

Exacta
OFFICIAL
6/1

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
6/1/2

Superfecta
CFFICIAL
6/1/2/3

Daily Dcuble
CFFICIAL
2/8

Win

13.00

$2,00 PAYS
48 .40

$1.00 PAYS
57.50

$1.00 PAYS
203.50

$2.00 PAYS
692.60

AmT/MA3 25.2.0

(US Deliars)

Place

6.00
3.40

51.00 PAYS

24.20

$0.50 PAYS
28.75

50.310 PAYS
20.35

$1.00 PAYS
34.80

(Us

(US

(Us

(Us

Show

2.60
2.40
2.40

Dcllars)

Dollars}

Dollars)

Dollaxrs)

PRCOOCZ
PAGE$ 1



22DECZ5
17:42:50(EST}

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL 22DEC25

RACE : 8

SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 4

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

lst 7

2nd 2

3rd 4

4th 3

Exacta
OFFICIAL
/2

Trifecta
CFFICIAL
T/2/4

Superfecta
QFFICIAL
7/2/4/3

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
6/

PRICE
REPORTING DATE:

2.

s1.

$1.

52.

REPORYT

Win

00 PAYS
34.40

00 PAYS
5%.890

00 PAYS
384,30

00 PAYS
6B.60

22DEC25

$1

50

50

51

AmT/MA3 25.2.0

{US Dollars)

Place

3.40
4.00

.00 PAYS

17.20

.50 PAYS
28.90

.16 PAYS
38.43

.00 PAYS
34.30

(Us

(Us

(Us

(Us

Show

2.40
3.20
3.00

Dollars)

Dollars}

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOOOZ
PAGEH# 1



22DEC25 PRICE REPCRT AmT/MA3 25.2.0

18:14:39{EST) REPORTING DATE: 22DECZ5

COMMUNITY: PIMLICC COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL 22ZDEC25
RACE : 9

SOQURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 9/8/7/6
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITES : 8

$2.00 PAYS (US Dollars)
CRDER RUNNERS Win Place
OFFICIAL
1st 9 34.40 5.40
2nd 8 4.00
3rd 7
4th )
Eracta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
/8 66.60 33.30
Trifecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS 50.50 PAYS
S/8/7 19G.00 95.060
Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.10 PAYS
9/8/7/6 106,80 106.18

Daily Double
CFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
7/9 8h7.20 428. 60

{UsS

{Us

{us

Show

§.C0
2.60
4.80

Dollars}

Dollars)

Dollars}

Dollars}

PRCOQO2
PAGE# 1




22DEC25
18:48:37 (EST)

COMMUNITY: PIMLICC COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL Z2DECZ5

RACE : 10

SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVCORITES : 3

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

ist 3

2nd 1

3rd iC

4th 6

Exacta
OFFICIAL
3/1

Trifecta
CFFICIAL
3/1/10

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
3/1/10/6

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
a/3

3/1/10/%6

52.

1.

S51.

52.

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

Win

CO PAYS
21.860

00 PAYS
174.60

00 PAYS
708.60

00 PAYS
337.00

22DEC25

AmT/MA3 25.2.0

(US Dollars)

$1.

30.

$0.

$1.

Place

0C PAYS
10.80

50 PAYS
87.30

10 PAYS
70.86

00 PAYS
1€8.50

{Us

(Us

(US

Show

Z.60
3.80
§.00

Dollars}

Dollars})

Dollaxrs)

Dollars)

PRCOOCO2
PAGE# 1



22DECZ5 PRICE REPORT

19:14:48(E8T) REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM : LAUREL 22DECZ25
RACE : 11

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 5/9/3/2
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 4,10
FAVORITES : &

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 5

2ngd ]

3rd 3

4th 2

Exacta
OFFICIAL
5/9

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
5/9/3

Superfecta
OFFICTAL
5/9/3/2

Daily Double
CFFICIAL
3/5

Win

52.00 PAYS
45,00

51.00 PAYS
224.80

$1.00 PAYS
1280.10

$2.00 PAYS
13.00

AmT/MA3 25.2.0

22DEC25

(US Dollars}
Place

$1.00 PAYS
22.50

4£0.50 PAYS
112.40

$0.10 PAYS
128.01

$1.00 PAYS
6.50

(Gs

(Us

(Us

(Us

Show

2.60
9.60
5.40

Dellars)

Dollars}

Delliars)

Deollars)

PRCCOQZ
PAGEH# 1



22DEC25
19:52:56{EST)

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE: 2ZDEC25

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM LAUREL 2ZDEC25

RACE iz

SOURCE LA

ORDER OF FINISH 1/7/5/6

SCRATCHED RUNNERS 2,10

FAVORITES : 6

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS Win
OFFICIAL

lst 1 12.00

2nd 7

3rd 5

4th 5

Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
177 122.20

Trifecta
OFFTCIAL $1.00 PAYS
15175 331.60

Superfecta
OFFICTIAL $1.00 PAYS
1/7/5/% 14018,90

Daily Double
OFFICIATL $2.00 PAYS
5/2 3.00
5/1 49.60

$1.

50.

50.

$1.

AmT/MA3 25.2.0

(US Doliars)

Place

6.80
18.20

00 BAYS
61.10

50 PAYS
165.80

10 PBAYS
1401.89

00 PAYS
1.50
24,80

(0s

{USs

{Us

PRCOOO2
PAGEH# 1

Show

10.20
15.20
13.60

Dollars)

Dollars}

Dollars)

Dollars)



22DECZ5

PRICE REPORT
20:19:34 (EST) REPORTING

DATE: 22DEC25

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM : LAUREL 22DEC25

RACE : 13

SOURCE : LA
CRDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : &

52.00 PAYS

CRDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 2

2nd 10

3rd 4

4th 7

Exacta
OFFICIAL
2/10

Trifecta
OFFICTAL
2/10/4

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
2/10/4/77

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
i/6
1/2

2/10/4/7

Win

11.80

$2.00 PAYS
156.20

$1.00 PAYS
1020.40

51,00 PAYS
18323.00

$2.00 PAYS
12.20
85.80

AmMT/MA3 25.2.0

{US Dollars)

$1.

50.

$0.

51.

Place

7.40
11.00

00 PAYS
78.10

50 PAYS
510.20

10 PAYS
1832.30

00 PAYS
6,10
42.90

(Us

{us

(Us

Show

5.490
6.20
3.80

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOOOZ
PAGE# 1



